


BVHHAS KAPTA

BUHO UTPUCTOE

Heritage
Cava Castell Llord
Bruni Prosecco

Bruni Prosecco Rose

Alexis Lichine Cremant
de Bordeaux

BUHO BEJIOE

Alma Romana Pinot Grigio
Campo Delia La Mancha Airen
Hans Baer Riesling

Carolina Riserva Chardonnay

Mare&Grill Vinho Verde White

Paddle Creek Sauvignon
Blanc Marlborough

BUHO KPACHOE

Trapiche Cabernet Sauvignon
(Mendoza)

Dos Caprichos Tinto

Carolina Reserva Cabernet
Sauvighon

Conti Serristori Chianti

Bptot/Poccud
Bptot/Vicnanua
Mpoceko/NTanusa

Mpocexo/Tanus

BptoT/OpaHums

cyxoe/NTanug
Cyxoe/McnaHums
Cyxoe/fepMaHug
Cyxoe/Munu
Cyxoe/MopTyranuvs

Cyxoe/ HoBag 3enaHaons

KpacHoe/ApreHTrHa

KpacHoe/VicnaHus

Cyxoe/Munu

Cyxoe/ Utanuga

Trapiche Oak Cask Malbec Cyxoe/ApreHTuHa
PO30BOE BMHO

Curicano Rose Cyxoe/Munu
Mare&Grill Vinho Verde Rose Cyxoe/MopTyranna
BUHO BE3AJIKOI'OJIbHOE

Hans Baer Riesling Virpuctoe/TepmaHma

125mn 750Mn

320 1920
500 3000
3900
3900
5000

125mn 750Mn

490 2940
490 2940
4000
4000
3850
5600

125mn 750Mn

490 2940
490 2940
4000

4500
3800

750Mn

2640
3900

750Mn
3900



ABTOPCKUE KOKTEWTA

Crtonumua 3akaToB 690
[[@aBaHb 650
Anble napyca 720
LinTpyc cnpuTL, 650
KanuTtaH 600
Mopckon 6pmn3 720
[onbdpCcTpUM 600
TIMBO PA3JIMBHOE

Amber weiss 021/051  290/390
Old Mill 021/051  290/390
Grotwerg 051 470
Liebenweiss Heffe Weissbier 051 490
Cernovar (ceetnoe) 051 520
Guinnes 051 690
Corona Extra 02551 390
Claustaler (6/3) 0,331 350
TASVIPOBAHHDbIE HATIUTKH
Coca-cola 250mn1 - 350
Sweppes 250m1 - 310
Fanta 250mn 310
Sprite 250m1 310
Cok Rich 200m1 280
Bopoa Sairme 500mn1 - 350

TIOMALLIHUV JIMMOHAT

350/690
350/690

ManuHa-nuym 0,4n/1n
BuLLHA-MapaKymsa 0,41/1n
KOa3y-KpacHbI

4n/
anenbcuH 04n/In
KunBm-namm 0,4n/1n

350/690

350/690

OPEUIN

AnenbcuH

MpenndpyT

YAN ABTOPCKUM

ManuHa/Mapakyms
YepHUKa/IBKanunT

O6nenuxa/crieymm

KNACCUMECKUNA

Accam

CeHua
MoOnoYHbIN YyH
Spn MNpewn
HaxanbHbIv QpyKT

ViBaH-yam

KO®E

2cnpecco
AMEPUKAHO
Kany4ymnHo

JlatTe

Awnc J1atTe BaHunb
Pad kode

200Mn
390

390
800Mn
540

540

540
800Mn
420

420

420

420

420

420

30Mn 190
130m1 190
150mn 240
200m1 260
200m1 260
250mn1 280

[No BaweMy »kenaHMo Mbl MOXKeM
NPWroTOBUTb KOode 6e3 KoderHa

MOJIOUYHbBIE KOKTEW U

LLlokonag c opeo

Kny6HMKa

ConeHag Kapamernb
C MeyeHbKoM

Knaccuyeckmm

300m1 450
300mn1 450
300mMn 450
300m1 450

Ecnuny Bac ecTb anneprua Ha onpegenéHHblie HanmuTkym —
— coobwmTe 06 3TOM cBOEMY ObULIMAHTY




BbAPHAS KAPTA

BOHKA 40Mn TEKUJIA 40Mn
Llapckas 3o0n0Tad 220 Rancho allegre Blanco 380
APKTUKa 300 Rancho Allegre Reposado 430
OHeruH 380
YncTtble Pochl 410 BEPMYT 80Mn
Absolut 450 Martini Bianco 630
Martini Rosso 630
BMCKVI ].”OT}—IAHHMSI 40MnN Martini Fiero 630
Ballantine's 430
Chivas Regal 12 720 JIIKEPDI 80mn
Glenfiddich 850 Jagermeister 400
Becherovka 360
BUCKU UPTIAHIAUA  40mn Baileys 360
Jameson 590 Sambuca 400
Bushmills 550
BUCKUAMEPUKA ~ son,  ACTOUKY o
JTuMoHuenno 250
Jack Daniels =90 KntokBa/anenbcmH 250
Jim Beam >60 O6nenunxa/mMmbupb 250
XpeHoByxa 250
'[DKVIH AOMT Ce30HHad 200
Hoppers dry 230 (yTouHUTE Yy OdUMLIMaHTa)
Beefeater 440
Bombay Saphire 740 KOKTEUWIU
POM Ao Aper.oI.S|'oritz | 750
Martini fiero-Tonic 650
Havana Club 3 390 Mojito 550
Havana Club 7 590 White Russian 490
Elixir de Cuba 690 Tormmy di Sour 650
Pina Colada 600
KOHbSK 40MnT Long Island Ice Tea 700
Roullet VS 590 Negroni 700
Hennessy VS 950 Negroni Sbagliato 650
Roullet VSOP 690 Bellini 490

Mimosa

500



